Dual Match Poland - Czech Republic 12:8 (Suzuki Boxing Night 35)
PZP Zrebin Arena, Zrebin, Poland
April 12, 2025

Weight

57 kg
65 kg

55 kg
65 kg
70 kg
70 kg
75 kg
80 kg
90 kg

POL

Oliwia Wasiakowska
Weronika Dziubek

Mateusz Szczoczarz
Jakub Patka

Pawet Sulecki
Aleks Urbanski
Mateusz Urban
Kamil Kwiatkowski
Alexey Sevostyanov

+90 kg Oskar Kopera

CZE

Julie Polednikova
Viktorie Jilkova
Jiri Kozel

Erik Suchy

Pavel Dunda
Kelvin Sequessa
Adam Valenta
Simon Bartecek
Daniel Komarek
Pavel Bily

NN,

R \

OLIWIA WASIAKOWSKA | 1 57k | 1_II.IIJA POLEDNIKOVA

WERONIKA DZIUBEK |15 '\ VIKTORIE JiLKOVA
MATEUSZ SZC20CZARZ | [ 551e_ ! JIRI KOZEL
JAKUB PAEKA | £ %% |1 ERIK SUCHY

PAWEL SULECKI | |
ALEKS URBANSKI | |
MATEUSZ URBAN |

KAMIL KWIATKOWSKI |

ALEXEY SEVOSTYANOV
OSKAR KOPERA

ke | | pAVEL DUNDA

ke | | KELVIN SEQUESSA

"5k | | ADAM VALENTA

Wiy | | SIMON BARTECEK

Wkt | | DANIEL KOMAREX
| | PAVEL BILY

source: https://www.facebook.com/polskizwiazekbokserski

Result

1:2
0:3
2:
2:1
3.0
0:3
2:
0:3
2:1
3.0
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